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1 R. PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN SHM0606198701 T.N. 114 -4 -4 120 -1 1 6 5 116 -5 -5 121 -1 1 6 5 4 1 -5 6

2 KYNAN CHENAI SHM2901199101 TRA 117 -1 -1 112 -9 -9 118 -3 3 2 -1 122 0 2 4 4 4 -7 -9 2

3 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU SHM0708197701 A.I 116 -2 1 6 4 121 0 3 2 2 117 -4 -4 114 -8 -8 4 -6 -8 2

4 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA SHM3006199901 HAR 116 -2 2 4 2 114 -7 2 4 -3 119 -2 -2 121 -1 4 1 0 4 -3 -3 0

5 MANAVJIT SINGH SANDHU SHM0311197601 PUN 117 -1 -1 113 -8 -8 119 -2 1 6 4 119 -3 -3 4 -8 -8 0

6 LAKSHAY SHEORAN SHM0411199802 HAR 117 -1 4 1 0 117 -4 -4 121 0 0 119 -3 3 2 -1 4 -5 -4 -1

7 SHARDUL VIHAN SHM1101200301 U.P 118 0 0 111 -10 -10 116 -5 -5 115 -7 -7 4 -22 -10 -12

8 FAHD SULTAN SHM0802199603 DEL 110 -8 -8 106 -15 -15 115 -6 -6 122 0 0 4 -29 -15 -14

9 ARYAVANSH TYAGI SHM1403200401 U.K 116 -2 3 2 0 112 -9 -9 115 -6 -6 114 -8 -8 4 -23 -9 -14

10 RAYYAN RIZVI SHM0803199001 U.P 109 -9 -9 116 -5 -5 118 -3 4 1 -2 110 -12 -12 4 -28 -12 -16

11 BAKHTYAR UDDIN MOHAMADMUZAHID MALEK        SHM0506200501 GUJ 110 -8 -8 111 -10 -10 117 -4 -4 118 -4 -4 4 -26 -10 -16

12 SHARAN SUSHEEL GYANCHAND SHM1806199301 KAR 109 -9 -9 107 -14 -14 120 -1 -1 115 -7 -7 4 -31 -14 -17

13 LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU SHM0212199803 HAR 107 -11 -11 105 -16 -16 118 -3 2 4 1 114 -8 -8 4 -34 -16 -18

14 AHVAR RIZVI SHM1512199901 U.P 115 -3 -3 111 -10 -10 115 -6 -6 111 -11 -11 4 -30 -11 -19

15 KARAN SHM1808199402 ARMY 112 -6 -6 105 -16 -16 115 -6 -6 115 -7 -7 4 -35 -16 -19

16 ANIRUDH SINGH SHM1605197701 U.P 110 -8 -8 113 -8 4 1 -7 114 -7 -7 116 -6 -6 4 -28 -8 -20

17 AAKASH KUSHWAHA SHM1604200102 ARMY 114 -4 -4 104 -17 -17 116 -5 -5 109 -13 -13 4 -39 -17 -22

18 MOHD ASAD SULTAN SHM3012198602 U.P 106 -12 -12 106 -15 -15 116 -5 -5 116 -6 -6 4 -38 -15 -23

19 VIVAAN KAPOOR SHM0403200201 RAJ 105 -13 -13 111 -10 -10 111 -10 -10 116 -6 -6 4 -39 -13 -26

20 JUNGSHER S. VIRK SHM2211200001 PUN 105 -13 -13 105 -16 -16 113 -8 -8 116 -6 -6 4 -43 -16 -27

21 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ SHM0201200202 U.K 108 -10 -10 105 -16 -16 113 -8 -8 113 -9 -9 4 -43 -16 -27

22 BALABHADRA TARASIA SHM0405198902 ARMY 108 -10 -10 105 -16 -16 112 -9 -9 113 -9 -9 4 -44 -16 -28

23 LOVEJOT SINGH SHM3011199804 ARMY 108 -10 -10 102 -19 -19 111 -10 -10 114 -8 -8 4 -47 -19 -28

24 UDAIVIR SINGH JAIJEE SHM0706200008 PUN 102 -16 -16 104 -17 -17 114 -7 -7 116 -6 -6 4 -46 -17 -29

25 JASWINDER SINGH SHM1508200201 PUN 101 -17 -17 100 -21 -21 116 -5 -5 115 -7 -7 4 -50 -21 -29

26 SUSHANT GHADAGE SHM0201199406 ARMY 107 -11 -11 102 -19 -19 107 -14 -14 116 -6 -6 4 -50 -19 -31

27 ADITYA BHARDWAJ SHM2709200001 RAJ 100 -18 -18 109 -12 -12 110 -11 -11 113 -9 -9 4 -50 -18 -32

28 ANKUR MITTAL SHM3003199201 ONGC 112 -6 -6 99 -22 -22 105 -16 -16 112 -10 -10 4 -54 -22 -32

29 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU SHM2910200501 PUN 98 -20 -20 110 -11 -11 107 -14 -14 113 -9 -9 4 -54 -20 -34

30 MANAVADITYA SINGH RATHORE SHM3003199901 RAJ 103 -15 -15 109 -12 -12 113 -8 -8 99 -23 -23 4 -58 -23 -35

31 LOKESHWARAN A S SHM2611198501 T.N. 94 -24 -24 99 -22 -22 107 -14 -14 3 -60 -24 -36

32 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. SHM0401200502 RAJ 106 -12 -12 106 -15 -15 108 -13 -13 110 -12 -12 4 -52 -15 -37

33 M. THIRUNAVUKKARASU SHM3005198001 T.N. 108 -10 -10 102 -19 -19 107 -14 -14 107 -15 -15 4 -58 -19 -39

34 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH SHM0905200602 100 -18 -18 105 -16 -16 111 -10 -10 109 -13 -13 4 -57 -18 -39

35 KABIR SHARMA SHM2909200201 DEL 105 -13 -13 108 -13 -13 108 -13 -13 104 -18 -18 4 -57 -18 -39

36 ROHIT CHOUDHARY SHM1612199104 DEL 107 -11 -11 91 -30 -30 106 -15 -15 109 -13 -13 4 -69 -30 -39

37 ARJUN SHM2904200801 106 -12 -12 101 -20 -20 103 -18 -18 111 -11 -11 4 -61 -20 -41

38 ADHIRAJ SINGH SHM2401199101 RAJ 112 -6 -6 95 -26 -26 103 -18 -18 104 -18 -18 4 -68 -26 -42

39 ABHISHEK GOSWAMI SHM1008199802 ARMY 106 -12 -12 97 -24 -24 106 -15 -15 105 -17 -17 4 -68 -24 -44

40 PRIYANSHU PANDEY SHM2505199601 ARMY 101 -17 -17 101 -20 -20 111 -10 -10 103 -19 -19 4 -66 -20 -46

41 ZUHAIR KHAN SHM2006200501 U.P 102 -16 -16 99 -22 -22 99 -22 -22 114 -8 -8 4 -68 -22 -46

42 KESHAV CHAUHAN SHM2011200501 99 -19 -19 110 -11 -11 103 -18 -18 3 -48 0 -48

43 ADHI RAJ KHITTA SHM0908200704 106 -12 -12 102 -19 -19 103 -18 -18 104 -18 -18 4 -67 -19 -48

44 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR SHM0901200307 M.P 100 -18 -18 106 -15 -15 107 -15 -15 3 -48 0 -48

45 DAKSH SINGH SHM0602200302 101 -17 -17 95 -26 -26 110 -11 -11 102 -20 -20 4 -74 -26 -48

46 RANVEER CHITRASEN KHUTWAD SHM2408200902 93 -25 -25 102 -19 -19 107 -14 -14 104 -18 -18 4 -76 -25 -51

47 GURSHAAN SINGH SHM3103200602 101 -17 -17 93 -28 -28 102 -19 -19 105 -17 -17 4 -81 -28 -53

48 JAGATVEER SINGH SHM1508200702 96 -22 -22 90 -31 -31 111 -10 -10 101 -21 -21 4 -84 -31 -53

49 SYED AHYAAN ALI 102 -16 -16 83 -38 -38 102 -19 -19 103 -19 -19 4 -92 -38 -54

50 ABHISHEK SAMIR PATIL SHM2407200305 99 -19 -19 98 -23 -23 108 -14 -14 3 -56 0 -56

51 K. S. SENTHIL KUMAR SHM2104198001 T.N. 97 -21 -21 95 -26 -26 99 -22 -22 100 -22 -22 4 -91 -26 -65

52 ANANT VIHAN SHM1707200803 87 -31 -31 99 -22 -22 100 -21 -21 99 -23 -23 4 -97 -31 -66

53 AKSHAY KUMAR SHM0603199501 U.P 98 -20 -20 98 -23 -23 95 -26 -26 3 -69 0 -69

54 LAKSHYA ATREE SHM2106200608 83 -35 -35 83 -38 -38 106 -15 -15 97 -25 -25 4 -113 -38 -75

55 MEEM AFZAL KHAN SHM0305200406 98 -20 -20 94 -27 -27 93 -28 -28 0 -122 -122 4 -197 -122 -75

56 TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN SHM1510200402 87 -31 -31 85 -36 -36 99 -22 -22 99 -23 -23 4 -112 -36 -76

57 MANAVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA SHM2111200803 91 -27 -27 83 -38 -38 91 -30 -30 89 -33 -33 4 -128 -38 -90

58 ASISPREET SINGH SHM1212199104 PUN 101 -17 -17 40 -81 -81 116 -5 -5 3 -103 0 -103

59 BHAI SHIRAZ SINGH SIDHU SHM1304200402 88 -30 -30 89 -32 -32 0 -121 -121 3 -183 0 -183

60 MAYANK SHOKEEN SHM0606200304 98 -20 -20 100 -21 -21 2

61 SAMI UNAEZ KOREISHI SHM0104200402 98 -20 -20 100 -21 -21 2

62 GAUTAM GIANCHANDANI SHM1811197701 TRA 97 -21 -21 99 -22 -22 -121 -121 2
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63 YUVARAJ CHAVAN 95 -23 -23 97 -24 -24 -121 -121 2

64 TALHA UL ISLAM SHM1502197901 U.P 0 -118 -118 0 -121 -121 -121 -121 2

65 ARMANBIR SINGH SHM0407199204 PUN 89 -29 -29 91 -30 -30 -121 -121 2

66 ADHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE SHM1312199501 RAJ -121 -121

67 ANANT SHIVAN PRATAP SINGH SHM2810198901 U.P -121 -121

68 VISHAVDEV SINGH SIDHU SHM0310198101 PUN -121 -121

69 BIRENDEEP SODHI SHM0501198401 A.I -121 -121

70 ARAV SINGH DAGAR SHM1102200206 PUN -121 -121

71 VISHWA KUNDU SHM0605200001 HAR -121 -121

72 SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN SHM0911198501 HAR -121 -121

73 AMAN ALI ELAHI SHM2507199901 RAJ 103 -18 -18 1

74 ARSHAD HASAN KHAN SHM0602199202 M.P 99 -22 -22 113 -9 -9 2

75 CHAKRADHAR SINGH SHM2312199301 ARMY -121 -121

76 BHUSHAN ASHOK MUSALE SHM1210197502 MAH 116 -5 -5 1

77 VIKAS TOMAR SHM0304198701 U.P -121 -121

78 YOGESH DUHAN SHM2203199102 HAR -121 -121

79 RONALD KAMLUNLAL TUNGDIM SHM0807199804 DEL 105 -16 -16 1
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1 BAKHTYAR UDDIN MOHAMADMUZAHID MALEK SHM0506200501 GUJ 110 -8 111 -1 117 0 118 0 4 -9 -8 -1

2 SHARDUL VIHAN SHM1101200301 U.P. 118 0 111 -1 116 -1 115 -3 4 -5 -3 -2

3 ARYAVANSH TYAGI SHM1403200401 U.K. 116 -2 112 0 115 -2 114 -4 4 -8 -4 -4

4 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ SHM0201200202 U.K. 108 -10 100 -12 116 -1 113 -5 4 -28 -12 -16

5 JASWINDER SINGH SHM1508200201 PUN 101 -17 100 -12 116 -1 115 -3 4 -33 -17 -16

6 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU SHM2910200501 PUN 98 -20 110 -2 107 -10 113 -5 4 -37 -20 -17

7 VIVAAN KAPOOR SHM0403200201 RAJ 105 -13 111 -1 111 -6 3 -20 0 -20

8 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH SHM0905200602 GUJ 100 -18 105 -7 111 -6 109 -9 4 -40 -18 -22

9 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. SHM0401200502 RAJ 106 -12 106 -6 108 -9 110 -8 4 -35 -12 -23

10 KABIR SHARMA SHM2909200201 DEL 105 -13 108 -4 108 -9 104 -14 4 -40 -14 -26

11 ARJUN SHM2904200801 HAR 106 -12 101 -11 103 -14 111 -7 4 -44 -14 -30

12 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR SHM0901200307 M.P. 100 -18 106 -6 103 -14 107 -11 4 -49 -18 -31

13 ZUHAIR KHAN SHM2006200501 U.P. 102 -16 99 -13 99 -18 114 -4 4 -51 -18 -33

14 RANVEER CHITRASEN KHUTWAD SHM2408200902 MAH 93 -25 102 -10 107 -10 104 -14 4 -59 -25 -34

15 KESHAV CHAUHAN SHM2011200501 PUN 99 -19 110 -2 103 -14 3 -35 0 -35

16 ADHI RAJ KHITTA SHM0908200704 H.P. 106 -12 102 -10 100 -17 104 -14 4 -53 -17 -36

17 DAKSH SINGH SHM0602200302 HAR 101 -17 95 -17 110 -7 102 -16 4 -57 -17 -40

18 ABHISHEK SAMIR PATIL SHM2407200305 MAH 99 -19 98 -14 108 -10 3 -43 0 -43

19 GURSHAAN SINGH SHM3103200602 PUN 101 -17 93 -19 102 -15 105 -13 4 -64 -19 -45

20 JAGATVEER SINGH SHM1508200702 PUN 96 -22 90 -22 111 -6 101 -17 4 -67 -22 -45

21 SYED AHYAAN ALI SHM1808200906 MP 102 -16 83 -29 102 -15 103 -15 4 -75 -29 -46

22 ANANT VIHAN SHM1707200803 U.P. 87 -31 99 -13 100 -17 99 -19 4 -80 -31 -49

23 LAKSHYA ATREE SHM2106200608 HAR 83 -35 83 -29 106 -11 97 -21 4 -96 -35 -61

24 MEEM AFZAL KHAN SHM0305200406 RAJ 98 -20 94 -18 93 -24 0 -118 4 -180 -118 -62

25 TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN SHM1510200402 PUN 87 -31 85 -27 99 -18 99 -19 4 -95 -31 -64

26 MANAVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA SHM2111200803 GUJ 91 -27 83 -29 91 -26 89 -29 4 -111 -29 -82

27 BHAI SHIRAZ SINGH SIDHU SHM1304200402 PUN 88 -30 89 -23 0 -117 3 -170 0 -170

28 MAYANK SHOKEEN SHM0606200304 DEL 98 -20 100 -12 2

29 SAMI UNAEZ KOREISHI SHM0104200402 GUJ 98 -20 100 -12 2

30 YUVARAJ CHAVAN SHM1112200105 ARMY -118

31 AHMED ALI KHAN SHM1008200603 TRA -118

32 SYED SHAMOON BUKHARI SHM0804200301 M.P. -118

33 ANKIT JADON SHM2002200201 ARMY -118

34 ARAV SINGH DAGAR SHM1102200206 PUN -118

35 DIVYAM KATARIA SHM1211200501 HAR -118

TRAP JUNIOR MEN
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1 MANISHA KEER SHF1507199901 M.P. 106 -1 3 2 1 97 -12 -12 115 -2 2 4 2 110 -2 2 4 2 4 -7 -12 5

2 PREETI RAJAK SHF0611200201 M.P. 107 0 1 6 6 109 0 3 2 2 111 -6 4 1 -5 109 -3 -3 4 0 -5 5

3 RAJESHWARI KUMARI SHF1012199101 PUN 100 -7 -7 109 0 0 111 -6 1 6 0 111 -1 1 6 5 4 -2 -7 5

4 SABEERA HARIS  SHF3010200601 U.P. 105 -2 -2 103 -6 2 4 -2 109 -8 -8 111 -1 -1 4 -13 -8 -5

5 PRAGATI DUBEY SHF1510199601 M.P. 104 -3 -3 99 -10 -10 114 -3 -3 110 -2 3 2 0 4 -16 -10 -6

6 SHAGUN CHOWDHARY SHF2606198301 ONGC 107 0 2 4 4 97 -12 -12 103 -14 -14 112 0 4 1 1 4 -21 -14 -7

7 SHREYASI SINGH SHF2908199101 BIH 104 -3 -3 103 -6 1 6 0 112 -5 -5 106 -6 -6 4 -14 -6 -8

8 KIRTI GUPTA SHF0602200101 DEL 104 -3 -3 106 -3 -3 110 -7 -7 107 -5 -5 4 -18 -7 -11

9 NEERU SHF2505200001 M.P. 99 -8 -8 104 -5 -5 105 -12 -12 112 0 0 4 -25 -12 -13

10 BHAVYA TRIPATHI SHF3011200501 DEL 106 -1 -1 96 -13 -13 110 -7 -7 105 -7 -7 4 -28 -13 -15

11 AADYA TRIPATHI SHF0103200201 DEL 103 -4 -4 87 -22 -22 117 0 0 100 -12 -12 4 -38 -22 -16

12 AASHIMA AHLAWAT SHF2709200302 HAR 101 -6 -6 96 -13 -13 114 -3 3 2 -1 103 -9 -9 4 -29 -13 -16

13 KIRAN SHF2107199901 HAR 99 -8 -8 102 -7 -7 105 -12 -12 106 -6 -6 4 -33 -12 -21

14 MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA SHF0706199802 M.P. 101 -6 -6 100 -9 -9 101 -16 -16 103 -9 -9 4 -40 -16 -24

15 NILAA RAJAA BAALU SHF0208200803 T.N. 100 -7 -7 102 -7 -7 99 -18 -18 102 -10 -10 4 -42 -18 -24

16 DIVYA SINGH SHF0812200302 DEL 100 -7 -7 96 -13 -13 96 -21 -21 108 -4 -4 4 -45 -21 -24

17 DARSHNA RATHORE SHF1411200601 RAJ 105 -2 4 1 -1 92 -17 -17 103 -14 -14 100 -12 -12 4 -44 -17 -27

18 SNEHLATA SINGH RAJAWAT SHF2307197601 RAJ 95 -12 -12 104 -5 4 1 -4 101 -16 -16 98 -14 -14 4 -46 -16 -30

19 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY SHF2212199801 HAR 87 -20 -20 91 -18 -18 108 -9 -9 106 -6 -6 4 -53 -20 -33

20 VARSHA TOMAR SHF1611198201 ARMY 105 -2 -2 92 -17 -17 96 -21 -21 97 -15 -15 4 -55 -21 -34

21 SEEMA TOMAR SHF0101198201 ARMY 101 -6 -6 91 -18 -18 102 -15 -15 99 -13 -13 4 -52 -18 -34

22 MANVI SONI SHF2105200202 RAJ 87 -20 -20 89 -20 -20 107 -10 -10 107 -5 -5 4 -55 -20 -35

23 VIDHI SINGH SHF0206200202 HAR 89 -18 -18 90 -19 -19 108 -4 -4 3 -41 0 -41

24 NIDHI RAJAWAT SHF1109199203 RAJ 91 -16 -16 101 -8 -8 87 -30 -30 94 -18 -18 4 -72 -30 -42

25 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE SHF1308200301 MAH 91 -16 -16 101 -8 -8 98 -19 -19 3 -43 0 -43

26 SHARAYU PRAKASH DALVI SHF0308199801 MAH 91 -16 -16 89 -20 -20 104 -13 -13 97 -15 -15 4 -64 -20 -44

27 KATHA KAPUR SHF2603199301 PUN 89 -18 -18 91 -18 -18 97 -20 -20 103 -9 -9 4 -65 -20 -45

28 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR SHF2103200603 GUJ 87 -20 -20 80 -29 -29 101 -16 -16 102 -10 -10 4 -75 -29 -46

29 SUHANYA SINGH SHF2002200401 HAR 93 -14 -14 84 -25 -25 96 -21 -21 99 -13 -13 4 -73 -25 -48

30 TANISSKA SENTHILKUMAR SHF0301200801 T.N. 89 -18 -18 92 -17 -17 99 -13 -13 3 -48 0 -48

31 KRISHIKA JOSHI SHF1007200601 PUN 91 -16 -16 94 -15 -15 93 -24 -24 0 -112 -112 4 -167 -112 -55

32 POOJA SAMIR PATIL SHF0811199602 MAH 86 -21 -21 85 -24 -24 94 -18 -18 3 -63 0 -63

33 PUKHRAJ KAUR CHAHAL SHF2302200001 PUN 84 -23 -23 88 -21 -21 97 -20 -20 3 -64 0 -64

34 NANDIKA SINGH SHF1705200303 RAJ 79 -28 -28 82 -27 -27 93 -24 -24 99 -13 -13 4 -92 -28 -64

35 DIA SINGH SHF2010200601 U.K. 82 -25 -25 88 -21 -21 91 -26 -26 0 -112 -112 4 -184 -112 -72

36 ALIANA ASHIM PAUL SHF1301199501 MAH 87 -20 -20 80 -29 -29 89 -28 -28 3 -77 0 -77

37 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI SHF1111199801 RAJ 100 -7 -7 88 -21 -21 0 -117 -117 3 -145 0 -145

38 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN SHF2502200504 T.N. 84 -23 -23 89 -20 -20 0 -117 -117 3 -160 0 -160

39 VARDA SHARMA SHF2901200301 DEL 91 -16 -16 95 -14 -14 2

40 RADHA NIRANJINI SHF1306198901 T.N. 88 -19 -19 80 -29 -29 2

41 BHARTI SINGH SHF0809198101 GUJ 74 -33 -33 71 -38 -38 2

42 SUSHMA SINGH SHF2209197901 U.K. 61 -46 -46 70 -39 -39 2

43 AYESHA KHAN SHF1205200001 M.P. 0 -107 -107 0 -109 -109 2

44 SOVAIBA BUKHARI SHF1504200001 M.P.

45 F. ASIYA KHILJI SHF1006199001 T.N.

46 N. NIVETHA SHF1607199701 T.N.

47 ASILA FEROZE KHILJI SHF0510200001 T.N.

48 AASHIMA KHANNA SHF0602200501 DEL 101 -16

49 ANAM BASIT SHF2105199401 M.P.

TRAP WOMEN
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1 PREETI RAJAK SHF0611200201 M.P. 107 0 109 0 111 -6 109 -2 4 -8 -6 -2

2 SABEERA HARIS SHF3010200601 U.P. 105 -2 103 -6 109 -8 111 0 4 -16 -8 -8

3 BHAVYA TRIPATHI SHF3011200501 DEL 106 -1 96 -13 110 -7 105 -6 4 -27 -13 -14

4 AADYA TRIPATHI SHF0103200201 DEL 103 -4 87 -22 117 0 100 -11 4 -37 -22 -15

5 AASHIMA AHLAWAT SHF2709200302 HAR 101 -6 96 -13 114 -3 103 -8 4 -30 -13 -17

6 DIVYA SINGH SHF0812200302 DEL 100 -7 96 -13 96 -21 108 -3 4 -44 -21 -23

7 NILAA RAJAA BAALU SHF0208200803 T.N. 100 -7 102 -7 99 -18 102 -9 4 -41 -18 -23

8 DARSHNA RATHORE SHF1411200601 RAJ 105 -2 92 -17 103 -14 100 -11 4 -44 -17 -27

9 MANVI SONI SHF2105200202 RAJ 87 -20 89 -20 107 -10 107 -4 4 -54 -20 -34

10 VIDHI SINGH SHF0206200202 HAR 89 -18 90 -19 108 -3 3 -40 0 -40

11 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE SHF1308200301 MAH 91 -16 101 -8 98 -19 3 -43 0 -43

12 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR SHF2103200603 GUJ 87 -20 80 -29 101 -16 102 -9 4 -74 -29 -45

13 SUHANYA SINGH SHF2002200401 HAR 93 -14 84 -25 96 -21 99 -12 4 -72 -25 -47

14 TANISSKA SENTHILKUMAR SHF0301200801 T.N. 89 -18 92 -17 99 -12 3 -47 0 -47

15 KRISHIKA JOSHI SHF1007200601 PUN 91 -16 94 -15 93 -24 0 -111 4 -166 -111 -55

16 NANDIKA SINGH SHF1705200301 RAJ 79 -28 82 -27 93 -24 99 -12 4 -91 -28 -63

17 SHRESHTHA SISODIYA SHF0107200405 M.P. 76 -31 78 -31 99 -18 93 -18 4 -98 -31 -67

18 DIA SINGH SHF2010200601 U.K. 82 -25 88 -21 91 -26 0 -111 4 -183 -111 -72

19 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN SHF2502200504 T.N. 84 -23 89 -20 0 -117 3 -160 0 -160

20 VARDA SHARMA SHF2901200301 DEL 91 -16 95 -14 2

21 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT SHF2704200402 RAJ DNP

22 MAITREYI SINGH SHF0304200401 RAJ DNP

23 AASHIMA KHANNA SHF0602200501 DEL DNP 101 -16 1 -16 -16
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1 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA SHM0107199801 RAJ 120 -4 3 2 -2 118 -2 1 6 4 123 0 1 6 6 118 -2 1 6 4 4 12 -2 14
2 ANGAD VIR SINGH BAJWA SHM2911199502 PUN 118 -6 1 6 0 119 -1 -1 119 -4 3 2 -2 114 -6 -6 4 -9 -6 -3
3 GURJOAT SIINGH SHM1207199403 PUN 115 -9 -9 117 -3 -3 123 0 2 4 4 114 -6 -6 4 -14 -9 -5
4 MAN SINGH SHM0112198801 DEL 124 0 0 117 -3 -3 116 -7 -7 3 -10 0 -10
5 KARN VIKRAM SINGH SHM2606199804 UP 112 -12 -12 118 -2 -2 116 -7 -7 119 -1 -1 4 -22 -12 -10
6 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN SHM0211197501 U.P. 116 -8 4 1 -7 118 -2 2 4 2 117 -6 4 1 -5 111 -9 -9 4 -19 -9 -10
7 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA SHM1309200204 M.P. 117 -7 -7 116 -4 -4 115 -8 -8 117 -3 3 2 -1 4 -20 -8 -12
8 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON SHM1810200202 PUN 116 -8 2 4 -4 114 -6 -6 114 -9 -9 115 -5 -5 4 -24 -9 -15
9 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL SHM0807200301 PUN 112 -12 -12 116 -4 -4 118 -5 -5 113 -7 -7 4 -28 -12 -16

10 MOHD SHEERAZ SHEIKH SHM3107198801 U.P. 114 -10 -10 119 -1 4 1 0 108 -15 -15 113 -7 -7 4 -32 -15 -17
11 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY SHM0811200401 PUN 116 -8 -8 117 -3 -3 115 -8 -8 114 -6 -6 4 -25 -8 -17
12 MOHD. HAMZA SHEIKH SHM2912199701 A.F. 112 -12 -12 114 -6 -6 116 -7 -7 115 -5 -5 4 -30 -12 -18
13 GURFATEH SINGH SANDHU SHM2210200604 PUN 115 -9 -9 111 -9 -9 115 -8 -8 115 -5 2 4 -1 4 -27 -9 -18
14 MUNEK BATTULA SHM3107200301 TRA 115 -9 -9 113 -7 -7 116 -7 -7 115 -5 -5 4 -28 -9 -19
15 GURNIHAL SINGH GARCHA SHM1006199901 PUN 115 -9 -9 116 -4 -4 113 -7 -7 3 -20 0 -20
16 ARJUN THAKUR SHM1501200102 M.P. 113 -11 -11 113 -7 -7 116 -7 -7 114 -6 -6 4 -31 -11 -20
17 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT SHM0307200408 M.P. 109 -15 -15 108 -12 -12 113 -10 -10 120 0 4 1 1 4 -36 -15 -21
18 AMRINDER SINGH CHEEMA SHM0510198001 PUN 113 -11 -11 111 -9 -9 117 -6 -6 111 -9 -9 4 -35 -11 -24
19 FATEHBIR SINGH SHERGILL SHM2206198002 A.I. 110 -14 -14 116 -4 -4 112 -11 -11 109 -11 -11 4 -40 -14 -26
20 ISHAAN SINGH SHM0204200504 HAR 103 -21 -21 112 -8 -8 108 -15 -15 112 -8 -8 4 -52 -21 -31
21 PRABHPARTAP SINGH CHAHAL SHM2612200102 PUN 115 -9 -9 108 -12 -12 112 -11 -11 3 -32 0 -32
22 ZORAWAR SINGH BEDI SHM1101200804 PUN 113 -11 -11 108 -12 -12 112 -11 -11 106 -14 -14 4 -48 -14 -34
23 SUKHBIR SINGH HARIKA SHM0905199601 PUN 110 -14 -14 109 -11 -11 113 -10 -10 3 -35 0 -35
24 ARJIT SINGH YADAV SHM1012200204 M.P. 110 -14 -14 111 -9 -9 101 -22 -22 106 -14 -14 4 -59 -22 -37
25 MAHEEP KAMAL SINGH HARIKA SHM0811199504 PUN 104 -20 -20 107 -13 -13 104 -19 -19 107 -13 -13 4 -65 -20 -45
26 R. NAVANEETHAN SHM1411199802 T.N. 99 -25 -25 113 -7 -7 104 -19 -19 3 -51 0 -51
27 JYOTIRADITIYA SINGH SISODIYA SHM0610200407 M.P. 106 -18 -18 104 -16 -16 102 -21 -21 102 -18 -18 4 -73 -21 -52
28 JITENDER BENIWAL SHM1407198102 HAR 100 -24 -24 107 -13 -13 95 -28 -28 3 -65 0 -65
29 RAJVEER SINGH GILL SHM2910200101 PUN 102 -22 -22 66 -54 -54 114 -9 -9 3 -85 0 -85
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1 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY SHM0811200401 PUN 116 -1 117 0 115 -3 114 -6 -10 4 -6 -4
2 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA SHM1309200204 M.P. 117 0 116 -1 115 -3 117 -3 -7 4 -3 -4
3 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL SHM0807200301 PUN 112 -5 116 -1 118 0 113 -7 -13 4 -7 -6
4 MUNEK BATTULA SHM3107200301 TRA 115 -2 113 -4 116 -2 115 -5 -13 4 -5 -8
5 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON SHM1810200202 PUN 116 -1 114 -3 114 -4 115 -5 -13 4 -5 -8
6 GURFATEH SINGH SANDHU SHM2210200604 PUN 115 -2 111 -6 115 -3 115 -5 -16 4 -6 -10
7 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT SHM0307200408 M.P. 109 -8 108 -9 113 -5 120 0 -22 4 -9 -13
8 ZORAWAR SINGH BEDI SHM1101200804 PUN 113 -4 108 -9 112 -6 106 -14 -33 4 -14 -19
9 ISHAAN SINGH SHM0204200504 HAR 103 -14 112 -5 108 -10 112 -8 -37 4 -14 -23
10 ARJIT SINGH YADAV SHM1012200204 M.P. 110 -7 111 -6 101 -17 106 -14 -44 4 -17 -27
11 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH SISODIYA SHM0610200407 M.P. 106 -11 104 -13 102 -16 102 -18 -58 4 -18 -40
12 SUKHDARSHAN SINGH JOHAL SHM2408200201 PUN 103 -14 67 -50
13 OJAS SINGH GARCHA SHM2705200302 PUN 92 -25 100 -17
14 PRABHPARTAP SINGH CHAHAL SHM2612200102 PUN
15 GURTAJ SINGH HARIKA SHM1112200605 PUN
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1 GANEMAT SEKHON SHF2911200002 PUN 113 -3 1 6 3 119 0 1 6 6 118 -1 1 6 5 114 -2 2 4 2 16 4 2 14
2 PARINAAZ DHALIWAL SHF3011200101 PUN 113 -3 2 4 1 109 -10 -10 119 0 3 2 2 106 -10 -10 -17 4 -10 -7
3 DARSHNA RATHORE SHF0309200101 RAJ 116 0 0 117 -2 -2 110 -9 2 4 -5 105 -11 -11 -18 4 -11 -7
4 RAIZA DHILLON SHF2004200401 HAR 108 -8 -8 111 -8 2 4 -4 116 -3 -3 110 -6 1 6 0 -15 4 -8 -7
5 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN SHF0407199601 RAJ 110 -6 4 1 -5 117 -2 3 2 0 115 -4 4 1 -3 109 -7 4 1 -6 -14 4 -6 -8
6 AREEBA KHAN SHF1911200101 U.P. 114 -2 -2 114 -5 4 1 -4 110 -9 -9 111 -5 3 2 -3 -18 4 -9 -9
7 KARTTIKI SINGH SHAKTAWAT SHF0511200101 RAJ 106 -10 -10 114 -5 -5 111 -8 -8 116 0 0 -23 4 -10 -13
8 ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA SHF0910200301 TRA 111 -5 3 2 -3 114 -5 -5 105 -14 -14 109 -7 -7 -29 4 -14 -15
9 SANJANA SOOD SHF0804200401 HAR 114 -2 -2 115 -4 -4 109 -10 -10 106 -10 -10 -26 4 -10 -16

10 ASEES CHHINA SHF2906199901 PUN 109 -7 -7 107 -12 -12 105 -14 -14 111 -5 -5 -38 4 -14 -24
11 YASHASVI RATHORE SHF2407200602 RAJ 108 -8 -8 109 -10 -10 98 -21 -21 103 -13 -13 -52 4 -21 -31
12 RASHMMI RATHORE SHF1011198201 TRA 109 -7 -7 103 -16 -16 106 -13 -13 0 -116 -116 -152 4 -116 -36
13 SHIVANI RAIKWAR SHF1107200401 M.P. 102 -14 -14 109 -10 -10 105 -14 -14 104 -12 -12 -50 4 -14 -36
14 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU SHF2110200501 TRA 104 -12 -12 104 -15 -15 108 -11 -11 -38 3 0 -38
15 VANSHIKA TIWARI SHF0204200601 M.P. 93 -23 -23 101 -18 -18 108 -11 -11 93 -23 -23 -75 4 -23 -52
16 SARVESHWARI KUMARI SHF0510199501 RAJ 105 -11 -11 99 -20 -20 96 -23 -23 -54 3 0 -54
17 SANYOGITA SHEKHAWAT RAJ 96 -20 -20 100 -19 -19 92 -27 -27 97 -19 -19 -85 4 -27 -58
18 GUNEET WARAICH SHF2512200001 PUN 0 61 -58 -58 0 -119 -119 -177 2 -119 -58
19 MOHIKA SISODIYA 80 -36 -36 93 -26 -26 93 -26 -26 102 -14 -14 -102 4 -36 -66
20 MANSI RAGHUWANSHI PSHF1501200601 M.P. 93 -23 -23 92 -27 -27 92 -27 -27 99 -17 -17 -94 4 -27 -67
21 PAKHI SETHI SHF2410199202 DEL 85 -31 -31 101 -18 -18 91 -28 -28 -77 3 0 -77
22 DEVYANI RATHORE RAJ 88 -28 -28 95 -24 -24 94 -25 -25 84 -32 -32 -109 4 -32 -77

SKEET WOMEN  



S.No Athlete Name Shooter ID State ST1
TOTAL 
POINT

ST2
TOTAL 
POINT

ST3
TOTAL 
POINT

ST4
TOTAL 
POINT

TOTAL COUNT
LOWEST 
SCORE

BEST 3 

1 RAIZA DHILLON SHF2004200401 HAR 108 -6 111 -4 116 0 110 0 -10 4 -6 -4
2 SANJANA SOOD SHF0804200401 HAR 114 0 115 0 109 -7 106 -4 -11 4 -7 -4
3 ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA SHF0910200301 TRA 111 -3 114 -1 105 -11 109 -1 -16 4 -11 -5
4 YASHASVI RATHORE SHF2407200602 RAJ 108 -6 109 -6 98 -18 103 -7 -37 4 -18 -19
5 SHIVANI RAIKWAR SHF1107200401 M.P 102 -12 109 -6 105 -11 104 -6 -35 4 -12 -23
6 VANSHIKA TIWARI SHF0204200601 M.P 93 -21 101 -14 108 -8 93 -17 -60 4 -21 -39
7 SANYOGITA SHEKHAWAT SHF3105200603 RAJ 96 -18 100 -15 92 -24 97 -13 -70 4 -24 -46
8 MOHIKA SISODIYA SHF2104200502 MP 80 -34 93 -22 93 -23 102 -8 -87 4 -34 -53
9 MANSI RAGHUWANSHI SHF2110200501 M.P 93 -21 92 -23 92 -24 99 -11 -79 4 -24 -55

10 DEVYANI RATHORE SHF0101200706 RAJ 88 -26 95 -20 94 -22 84 -26 -94 4 -26 -68
11 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU SHF2110200501 TRA 104 -10 104 -11 108 -8
12 AGRIMA KANWAR SHF2201200701 M.P 97 -17 90 -25
13 KAJAL SINGH BAGHEL SHF0501200503 MP 85 -29 88 -27
14 RISHAM KAUR GURON SHF2401200703 PUN

SKEET JUNIOR WOMEN 


